
https://Secure.tibmortgage.com 
Toll Free: 888‐776‐4842 

Fax: 972‐969‐1670 
Main Number: 972‐444‐3500 

TIB Mortgage Contact Directory 

Sales 
 

Tracy Hanson  Account Executive  214‐458‐3370  thanson@TIB.Bank 

Secondary ‐ Pricing and Lock Management 
 

Ext. 4814  secondarymortgage@TIB.Bank 

Donald Grossart  Secondary Market Manager  x. 3775 dgrossart@TIB.Bank 

Jeannie Davis  Loan Delivery Specialist  x. 4782 jdavis@TIB.Bank 

Underwriting 
 

underwritingsupport@TIB.Bank 

Roberta Gallegos  Correspondent Underwriter  x. 4242 rgallegos@TIB.Bank 

Kevin Woods  Government Underwriter II  x. 3726 KWoods@TIB.bank 

Compliance Operations 
 

compliancesupport@TIB.Bank 

Karen Wheeler  Mortgage Compliance Manager  x. 4254 kwheeler@TIB.Bank 

Shari Nehlebaeff  QC Manager  x. 3747 snehlebaeff@TIB.Bank 

Victoria Singleton  Loan Closer/Funder  x. 4292 vsingleton@TIB.Bank 

Servicing & Funding 
 

Ext. 4815  mortgagefunding@TIB.Bank 

Don Walker  Mortgage Loan Servicing Specialist  x. 4272 dwalker@TIB.Bank 

DMI  866‐438‐1023  X. 4270 MortgageServ@TIB.Bank 

Administration & Recertifications MortgageRecerts@tib.bank 
 

Beth Myers  Reporting  x. 3739 BMyers@tib.bank 

Additional Information 
 

Mailing Address:  P.O. Box 560528, Dallas, TX 75356‐0528 

Fed Ex Address:  11701 Luna Rd., Farmers Branch, TX 75234 

NOTE:  All Trailing Docs are to be sent to 11701 Luna Rd., Farmers Branch, TX 75234 Attn: Mortgage Docs 

NOTE: All Original Notes are to be sent to 11701 Luna Rd., Farmers Branch, TX 75234 Attn: Mortgage Dept. 

Payment Address:  TIB Mortgage 11701 Luna Rd., Farmers Branch, TX 75234 ATTN: Payment Processing 

Insurance Mortgagee Clause:     TIB, N.A. – ISOA/ATIMA 

P.O. Box 560528 

Dallas, TX 75356‐0528 




